Andrew Dumbreck Td: 44-1962-848 642
ITC Mobile:  44-7747-862-874
Andrew.Dumbreck@itc.org.uk Fax: 44-1962-886 109
Julia Palmer Td: 44-1962-848 634
ITC Mobile:
julia.palmer@itc.org.uk Fax: 44-1962-886 109
Werner Brueckner Td: 49-89-3239 9240
IRT Mobile:

brueckner@irt.de Fax: 49-89-3239 9200
Mark Wells Td: 44-1603-767 493
Televirtua Mobile:

televirtual @compuserve.com Fax: 44-1603-764 946
Rolf Schulmeister Td: 49-40-428-38-6754
UH Mobile:

schulmei ster@uni-hamburg.de Fax: 49-40-428-38-6109
Thomas Hanke Td: 49-40-428-38-6742
UH Mobile:

schulmel ster @uni-hamburg.de Fax: 49-40-428-38-6109
Francoise Preteux Td: 33-1-6076-4657
INT Mobile:
francoise.preteux@int-evry.fr Fax: 33-1-6076-4381
Nicolas Rougon Td: 33-1-6076-46444
INT Mobile:
Nicolas.Rougon@int-evry.fr Fax: 33-1-6076-4433
Ben Elsendoorn Td: 31-73-55 88 426
IvD Mobile:
b.elsendoorn@rdt.ivd.nl Fax: 31-7355 17 897
Han Frowein Td: 31-73 5588 429
IvD Mobile:

h.frowein@rdt.ivd.nl Fax: 31-7355 17 897
Joanne Coy Td: 44-1793-494971
UKPO Mobile:

coyj@royalmail.co.uk Fax: 44-1793 494729
John Low Td: 44-20-7296-8014 [PA 8188]
RNID Mobile:

john.low@rnid.org.uk Fax: 44-20-7296-8199
Melanie Nakisa Td: 44-20-7296-8009 [or 8000]
RNID Mobile:

mel anie.nakisa@rnid.org.uk Fax: 44-20-7296-8069
John Woolsey Td: 44-1603-59 3292
UEA Business Innovation Centre Mobile.  44-7740-378-477
J-woolsey @uea.ac.uk Fax:

Susan Lester Td:

UEA Business Innovation Centre Mobile:

s.lester@uea.ac.uk Fax:







